Visit Our Website FOr:
Product Specs
Parts Support
Dealer Locator
Applications
C.A.D. Library
Design Guidelines
Theory of Infrared

stnD.
WeiGHt
stainLess
steeL
WeiGHt
rcMD.
MOuntinG
HeiGHts^
FieLD use OnLY**
“tYpe”
tube
pKG #1
“tYpe”
tube
pKG #2
HL3-20-65 N or LP 65,000 50,000 21’- 9” 13’- 1” 120 lbs. N/A 9’to 14’ 20-4 ALUM N/A
HL3-20-75 N or LP 75,000 50,000 21’- 9” 13’- 1” 120 lbs. 145 lbs. 10’ to 15’ 20-4 ALUM N/A
HL3-30-65 N or LP 65,000 50,000 31’- 5” *17’- 9” 160 lbs. N/A 10’ to 15’ 30-4 ALUM N/A
HL3-30-75 N or LP 75,000 50,000 31’- 5” *17’- 9” 160 lbs. 195 lbs. 11’ to 18’ 30-4 ALUM N/A
HL3-30-100 N or LP 100,000 65,000 31’- 5” *17’- 9” 160 lbs. 195 lbs. 12’ to 20’ 30-4 ALUM N/A
HL3-30-125 N or LP 125,000 95,000 31’- 5” *17’- 9” 160 lbs. 195 lbs. 13’ to 23’ 30-4 ALUM N/A
HL3-40-65 N or LP 65,000 50,000 41’- 1” 22’- 9” 190 lbs. N/A 11’ to 18’ 40-4 ALUM N/A
HL3-40-75 N or LP 75,000 50,000 41’- 1” 22’- 9” 190 lbs. 235 lbs. 11 to 18’ 40-4 ALUM N/A
HL3-40-100 N or LP 100,000 65,000 41’- 1” 22’- 9” 190 lbs. 235 lbs. 12’ to 20’ 40-4 ALUM N/A
HL3-40-125 N or LP 125,000 95,000 41’- 1” 22’- 9” 190 lbs. 235 lbs. 13’ to 23’ 40-4 ALUM N/A
HL3-40-150 N or LP 150,000 100,000 41’- 1” 22’- 9” 190 lbs. 235 lbs. 14’ to 25’ 40-4 TITAN N/A
HL3-40-175 N or LP 175,000 125,000 41’- 1” 22’- 9” 190 lbs. 235 lbs. 15’ to 27’ 40-4 TITAN N/A
HL3-50-125 N or LP 125,000 95,000 50’- 9” *27’- 5” 235 lbs. 290 lbs. 15’ to 27’ 40-4 ALUM 10-4 ALUM
HL3-50-150 N or LP 150,000 100,000 50’- 9” *27’- 5” 235 lbs. 290 lbs. 15’ to 27’ 40-4 TITAN 10-4 ALUM
HL3-50-175 N or LP 175,000 125,000 50’- 9” *27’- 5” 235 lbs. N/A 16’ to 30’ 40-4 TITAN 10-4 ALUM
HL3-50-200 N or LP 200,000 145,000 50’- 9” *27’- 5” 235 lbs. N/A 17’ to 35’ 40-4 TITAN 10-4 ALUM
HL3-60-150 N or LP 150,000 100,000 60’- 5” 32’- 5” 265 lbs. 330 lbs. 16’ to 30’ 40-4 TITAN 20-4 ALUM
HL3-60-175 N or LP 175,000 125,000 60’- 5” 32’- 5” 265 lbs. N/A 16’ to 30’ 40-4 TITAN 20-4 ALUM
HL3-60-200 N or LP 200,000 145,000 60´ - 5” 32’ - 5” 265 lbs. N/A 17’ to 35’ 40-4 TITAN 20-4 ALUM
HL3-70-175 N or LP 175,000 125,000 70´ - 1” *37’- 3” 300 lbs. N/A 19’ to 42’ 40-4 TITAN 30-4 ALUM
HL3-70-200 N or LP 200,000 145,000 70´ - 1” *37’- 3” 300 lbs. N/A 19’ to 42’ 40-4 TITAN 30-4 ALUM
HL3 series tube Heaters
  subMittaL Data – tWO-staGe LOW intensitY
Gas-FireD inFrareD tube Heaters & accessOries
HL3 SPECIFICATIONS

W/2 side shields 0º 30 30 6 94
20 ft. from burner 0º 11 11 6 44
siDe
CLEARANCES TO COMBUSTIBLES (IN.)
HL3 SERIES FIELD DATA
*with 5EA-SUB
MODeL
nuMber
DiMensiOn a
straiGHt
DiMensiOn b
u-tube
HL3-20 21´ – 9” 13´ – 1˝
HL3-30 31´ – 5˝ *17´ – 9˝
HL3-40 41´ –1˝   22´ – 9˝
HL3-50 50´ – 9˝ *27´ – 5˝
HL3-60 60´ – 5˝   32´ – 5˝
HL3-70 70´ – 1˝ *37´ – 3˝
burner control box with u-bend • end View
16”12.875”
9.35”
side View